Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA SalesID $1179734
Vehicle Description
o IMPRESSION SHIP.TO | BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
o : PONCHATOULA LA
MPF315MB-83 ABDRESS - | DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
- | 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

MPD001229 - .o .. | PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
5ZT3MPXB4MD001229 il s USA

71.77Optional Equipment Installed: By Manufacturer.. . " o0 S Ta

PARAMOUNT
MPF6023

1861

005

10271
RVIA
FREIGHT
COL

PDP
TOLLS

ﬂ PARAMOUNT INTERIOR DECOR

ELITE PACKAGE

UPGRADED GOODYEAR TIRES, FIBERGLASS
FRONT CAP W/AUTOMOTIVE WINDSHEILD,
"ALUMA-FRAME" SIDEWALLS & FLOOR, LED TV,
FURRION SOUNDBAR, ELECTRIC
FIREPLACE/SPACE HEATER, FURRION UNISMART
REMOTE, INDUSTRY LEADING 15K A/C, 11FT 12V
REFER, SUPERIOR INSULATION W/ASTROFOIL &
12V TANK HEAT PADS, HEATED & ENCLOSED
ACCESSIBELLY (W/REMOVABLE UNDERBELLY
PANELS), OVERSIZED OPENING WINDOWS, 2"
RECEIVER HITCH FOR STORAGE RACK, LCI SOLID
STEP, ENCLOSED CONVENIENT DOCKING
STATION, OUTSIDE SHOWER, WATER PRESSURE
REGULATOR, EXTERIOR SLAM LATCH DOOR,
SOLAR ROOF PREP FOR OFF GRID CAMPING

50 AMP W/2ND A/C PREP & W/D PREP
2ND 13.5K DUCTED A/C

4 POINT AUTO LEVEL

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

COL FEE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$2.900.00

$514.75
$826.50
$2,428.75
$0.00
$1,721.00
$173.00
$384.00
$34.00

Base Price

— Options.__

. Suggested Retail

$54,209.70

$8,982.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

T sesAeta0




