Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA**

Sales ID S1179734

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO .:

IMPRESSION

MPF315MB-83 MPD001229

5ZT3MPXB4MD001229

SHIP TO ADDRÉSS: **BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-**PONCHATOULA, LA **DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD** PONCHATOULA, LA 70454 **USA**

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
PARAMOUNT	PARAMOUNT INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
MPF6023	ELITE PACKAGE UPGRADED GOODYEAR TIRES, FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP W/AUTOMOTIVE WINDSHEILD, "ALUMA-FRAME" SIDEWALLS & FLOOR, LED TV, FURRION SOUNDBAR, ELECTRIC FIREPLACE/SPACE HEATER, FURRION UNISMART REMOTE, INDUSTRY LEADING 15K A/C, 11FT 12V REFER, SUPERIOR INSULATION W/ASTROFOIL & 12V TANK HEAT PADS, HEATED & ENCLOSED ACCESSIBELLY (W/REMOVABLE UNDERBELLY PANELS), OVERSIZED OPENING WINDOWS, 2" RECEIVER HITCH FOR STORAGE RACK, LCI SOLID STEP, ENCLOSED CONVENIENT DOCKING STATION, OUTSIDE SHOWER, WATER PRESSURE REGULATOR, EXTERIOR SLAM LATCH DOOR, SOLAR ROOF PREP FOR OFF GRID CAMPING	1.00	\$2,900.00	
1861	50 AMP W/2ND A/C PREP & W/D PREP	1.00	\$514.75	
005	2ND 13.5K DUCTED A/C	1.00	\$826.50	
10271	4 POINT AUTO LEVEL	1.00	\$2,428.75	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,721.00	
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$173.00	
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$384.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$34.00	

Base Price	Options.	Suggested Retail
\$54,209.70	\$8,982.00	\$63,191,70

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.